List of Qualifiers (YOUTH Boys Under 19 Singles)

District Group Number

S.No Batch No Player Name
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130
132
126
160
128
117
120
169
115
113
121
119
140
219

Rishabh mayank
Siddhant kataria
Arnavv chhabra
Nikunj attri
Pratham bansal
Neerav katyal
Divyanshu lingwal
Vaibhav sharma
Divy nagpal
Daksh gandhi
Hutesh arora
Shivansh adlakha
Dakshil jain

Ikshit kukreja

GGM
GGM
GGM
RTK
GGM
FBD
FTB
RWR
FBD
FBD
FTB
FBD
JND
FBD

Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
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List of Qualifiers (YOUTH GIRLS Under 19 Singles)

District Group Number

S.No Batch No Player Name
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11
12
13

191
182
207
189
196
203
178
199
195
194
193
226
197

Prithoki chakraborti
Saanvi dargan
Kavya yadav
Gargi dangi
Sreedatri roy
Purva singh
Mehak goyal
Manal antal
Chaitanya -
Anushka singh
Angel chauhan
Sneha bhowmick
Tanmayee saha

FTB
FBD
RWR
FTB
GGM
RTK
BWN
PKL
GGM
GGM
GGM
KKR
GGM

Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
Direct To Main Draw
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