	List of Qualifiers (YOUTH Boys Under 19 Singles)					List of Qualifiers (YOUTH GIRLS Under 19 Singles)				
S.No	Batch No	Player Name	District	Group Number	S.No	Batch No	Player Name	District	Group Number	
1	130	Rishabh mayank	GGM	Direct To Main Draw	1	191	Prithoki chakraborti	FTB	Direct To Main Draw	
2	132	Siddhant kataria	GGM	Direct To Main Draw	2	182	Saanvi dargan	FBD	Direct To Main Draw	
3	126	Arnavv chhabra	GGM	Direct To Main Draw	3	207	Kavya yadav	RWR	Direct To Main Draw	
4	160	Nikunj attri	RTK	Direct To Main Draw	4	189	Gargi dangi	FTB	Direct To Main Draw	
5	128	Pratham bansal	GGM	Direct To Main Draw	5	196	Sreedatri roy	GGM	Direct To Main Draw	
6	117	Neerav katyal	FBD	Direct To Main Draw	6	203	Purva singh	RTK	Direct To Main Draw	
7	120	Divyanshu lingwal	FTB	Direct To Main Draw	7	178	Mehak goyal	BWN	Direct To Main Draw	
8	169	Vaibhav sharma	RWR	Direct To Main Draw	8	199	Manal antal	PKL	Direct To Main Draw	
9	115	Divy nagpal	FBD	1	9	195	Chaitanya -	GGM	1	
10	113	Daksh gandhi	FBD	2	10	194	Anushka singh	GGM	2	
11	121	Hutesh arora	FTB	3	11	193	Angel chauhan	GGM	3	
12	119	Shivansh adlakha	FBD	4	12	226	Sneha bhowmick	KKR	4	
13	140	Dakshil jain	JND	5	13	197	Tanmayee saha	GGM	5	
14	219	Ikshit kukreja	FBD	6						

р